Smt SitaMahalaxmi (Deceased ) 

Sri Jayaram Krishna S/o Ramachandra rao R/o Geeta Camp(Legal Heir)  

Guarantor/Co-obligant : Sri. G Ammiraju S/o Ramarao R/o Devi Camp Sindhanur  

Amount Outstanding: Rs.8,13,072.26/- (Eight Lakhs Thirteen Thousand Seventy Two rupees and 

twenty Six paisa only) as on 04-04-2025& int from 05.04.2025 plus charges thereon. (A/c: 
52015149012616) 

Reserve Price: Rs. 33,00,000/-(Thirty Three Lakhs Rupees only) 
EMD: Rs.3,30,000/-  (DD/PO/BC favouring ‘’Manager, Karnataka Gramin Bank,APMC Sindhanur-Branch’’) 

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY 

PROPERTY IN THE NAME OF: Smt Sita Mahalaxmi 

The borrower/’s/guarantors are hereby advised to pay their dues within 30 days from the date of publication